                                                                    www.libratherm.com                            Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
                                                                                                                                                       1
Two Wire Temperature Transmitters
(Product Code 18.1 To 18.8)
        LTX-3000-H-2             LTX-3000-H            LTX-3000-W            LTX-3000-D

A15  Pt-100 (Alpha = 0.00385) DIN  43760 -10 to 50 oC
A16 Any other – please specify in the remark column with required input and range.
Ordering Information:
MODEL A- INPUT and RANGE B- CALIBRATION METHOD
LTX-3000-H
LTX-3000-H-2
LTX-3000-W
LTX-3000-WS
LTX-3000-WI
LTX-3000-D
LTX-3000-DI
LTX-3000-FLP
Any one of A1 to A16 as per the
above table
B1- End Points Match
B2- Best  straight line Fit in the range
                                                                    www.libratherm.com                            Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
                                                                                                                                                       4
Example:
MODEL A- INPUT and RANGE B- CALIBRATION METHOD
LTX-3000-H A3 B1
LTX-3000-WI A13 B1
LTX-3000-D A7 B2
LTX-3000-FLP A14 B2
Example Ordering  Code Description
1 LTX-3000-H-A3-B1
This is head mount transmitter for K type thermocouple and
calibrated in the range of 0 to 400oC – where 4mA = 0oC and 20mA
= 400oC.
2 LTX-3000-WI-A13-B1
This is isolated field mount transmitter for Pt-100 sensor and
calibrated in the range of 0 to 200oC – where 4mA = 0oC and 20mA
= 200oC.
3 LTX-3000-D-A7-B2
This is DIN rail mount transmitter for K type thermocouple and
calibrated in the range of 0 to 1200oC with best straight line fit
calibration method.
4 LTX-3000-FLP-A14-B2
This is head mount temperature transmitter fitted in FLP head for
Pt-100 sensor and calibrated in the range of 0 to 400oC with best
straight line fit calibration method.
What is end point and best straight line fit Calibration methods?
In the end points match calibration method, the 4 mA and 20mA corresponds to the lower temperature
and higher temperature of the specified range. For example for the 0-400 oC range, the 4mA = 0 oC and
20mA = 400 oC.  Where as, in case of the best straight line fit calibration method, the non linearity of
the thermocouple or Pt -100 curve is distributed on either side of the straight line drawn between 4
and 20mA. This will minimize the 4-20mA error due to non-linearity of the curve.
REMARK :
                                                                    www.libratherm.com                            Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
                                                                                                                                                       5
Connection Diagram LTX-3000-H and LTX-3000-D:
Connection Diagram LTX-3000-W: